 GEAR PUMPS
 SERIES K
 MODEL MGP
 GROUP 2.5
 MGP2.5
www.oleodinamicamozioni.it 2
GEAR PUMPS

 STEP 6
 MGP2.5
 Order code
MGP 2.5 K
Group 2.5
Series K
316=16 cm /rev
319=19 cm /rev
320=20 cm /rev
323=23 cm /rev
325=25 cm /rev
328=28 cm /rev
330=30 cm /rev
332=32 cm /rev
336=36 cm /rev
337=37 cm /rev
338=38 cm /rev
340=40 cm /rev
345=45 cm /rev
Drive shafts:
B3=SAE A splined (10 teeth)
B4=SAE A splined (11 teeth)
B5=SAE B splined (13 teeth)
G3=European tapered 1:8
H3=SAE B straight ø22,2
Mounting flanges:
31=SAE A 2 bolts
33=SAE B 2 bolts
63=European
Ports position:
No code=Side inlet – side outlet
1=Back inlet – back outlet
Ports:
B=European flange
C=German flange
D=SAE flange (UNC)
W=SAE A flange (metric) - 4 bolts
E=Metric threaded
F=SAE threaded
G=GAS threaded (BSPP)
No code=NBR seals
V=FKM seals
R=Clockwise rotation
L=Counterclockwise rotation
www.oleodinamicamozioni.itwww.oleodinamicamozioni.it  17
POMPE AD INGRANAGGI
GEAR PUMPS
GROUP 2.5
Material of covers:
No code=Aluminium
F=Cast iron
A2 = GSTU 3-25-180-97
A3 = GSTU 3-25-180-97
03=GSTU 3-25-180-97